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Women / 2 / L2 A6 grp1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Takamatsu5372
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 9.300 8.9509.125 36.775
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Jada Gray5310
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.550 8.875 8.8008.375 35.600
1 4 7 3T 2 

2 

Kennadi Gesacion5370
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.700 8.8008.475 35.175
4T 5 6 3T 3 

3 

Thais Treumann5069
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 8.075 9.0759.050 35.150
7 8 2 1 4 

4 

Leyla Fein5280
West Broward

8.800 9.325 8.6758.125 34.925
8 1 8 5 5 

5 

Kendal Gore5371
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 8.300 8.5508.825 34.800
6 6 4 6 6 

6 

Kelsey Testore5312
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.200 8.175 8.4008.875 34.650
4T 7 3 7 7 

7 

Marli Engel5309
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.250 8.975 7.7508.575 34.550
3 3 5 8 8 

8 
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Women / 2 / L2 A6 grp2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna  Browne5369
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 9.200 8.9508.975 36.025
5 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Nicole Peno5311
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.225 8.425 8.9009.275 35.825
1 5 1 2 2 

2 

Nicole Weisse5068
Stars Gymnastics

9.175 8.925 8.5258.900 35.525
2 2 4 5 3 

3 

Victoria Iorgoni5282
West Broward

8.975 8.600 8.7008.975 35.250
3 4 2T 4 4 

4 

Megan Pratt5285
West Broward

8.950 8.375 8.4758.475 34.275
4 6 6 7 5 

5 

Abigail Bramlett5066
Stars Gymnastics

8.725 8.825 8.0258.425 34.000
6 3 7 8 6 

6 

Lainie Cuva5067
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 7.375 8.7258.700 33.350
8 8 5 3 7 

7 

Gavyn Granger-Welch5077
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 8.100 8.5007.950 33.150
7 7 8 6 8 

8 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: A6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics 23 108.550 27.725 27.200 26.925 26.700
12 1 1

2 Sarasota YMCA Surge 23 107.125 28.025 26.275 26.725 26.100
31 3 2

3 Stars Gymnastics 23 105.675 26.850 25.850 26.650 26.325
23 4 3

4 West Broward 23 104.450 26.725 26.300 25.575 25.850
44 2 4
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Women / 2 / L2 a7 grp1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Korbyn Jones2090
Orlando Gymnastics

9.300 9.125 9.2009.200 36.825
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lucy Ryals2021
Harbor City

9.250 8.925 9.0008.750 35.925
2T 3 5 5 2 

2 

Haley Kurth2093
Orlando Gymnastics

9.000 8.975 8.6509.100 35.725
4T 2 3 7 3 

3 

Olivia Cuellar2091
Orlando Gymnastics

8.950 8.250 9.3259.150 35.675
7T 6 2 1 4 

4 

Kaylee Cocco2012
Harbor City

9.250 8.075 9.1009.050 35.475
2T 8 4 3 5 

5 

Ella Martinez2084
Premier - FL

8.550 8.275 9.0508.650 34.525
11 5 7 4 6 

6 

Journey Gabriel2092
Orlando Gymnastics

9.000 8.900 8.0508.550 34.500
4T 4 9T 12 7 

7 

Cali Esposito2081
Premier - FL

8.950 7.950 8.4508.700 34.050
7T 9 6 9T 8 

8 

Grace Murphy2016
Harbor City

8.600 7.875 8.8008.550 33.825
10 10 9T 6 9 

9 

Karoline Kastor2076
Universal GymAcademy

8.500 8.100 8.5508.450 33.600
12 7 11T 8 10 

10 

Darcy Pittman2080
Premier - FL

8.800 7.500 8.4508.450 33.200
9 11 11T 9T 11 

11 

Ava Phillips2083
Premier - FL

9.000 7.375 8.1008.250 32.725
4T 12 13 11 12 

12 

Trinity Perkins2082
Premier - FL

5.000 7.100 7.7008.600 28.400
13 13 8 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 a7 grp2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lani Peralta5336
FGTC

9.450 9.175 9.6009.600 37.825
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Sarah Stillman5199
Gulf Breeze

8.900 9.175 9.3009.150 36.525
3 1T 3 2 2 

2 

Katelyn Perkins5197
Gulf Breeze

8.950 8.700 9.1508.900 35.700
2 3 7T 3 3 

3 

Stefania Raffaelli2018
Harbor City

8.850 8.450 8.7009.000 35.000
4T 6 6 6 4 

4 

Angela Sanchez2078
Universal GymAcademy

8.450 8.475 8.6259.400 34.950
8 4T 2 8 5 

5 

Kylie Gill5275
Universal GymAcademy

8.700 8.300 8.5509.100 34.650
6T 7 4T 9 6 

6 

Isabelle Owens5196
Gulf Breeze

8.850 7.550 8.6759.100 34.175
4T 10 4T 7 7T

7T

Ariana Ferguson2073
Universal GymAcademy

8.400 8.150 8.8258.800 34.175
9T 8 9 4 7T

7T

Leah Setser2079
Universal GymAcademy

8.700 8.475 8.3508.550 34.075
6T 4T 11T 10 9 

9 

Hannah Pollock5195
Gulf Breeze

8.400 7.100 8.7258.900 33.125
9T 13 7T 5 10 

10 

Ayla Williams2019
Harbor City

8.375 7.250 8.1508.550 32.325
11 12 11T 12 11 

11 

Journy Richardson2085
Premier - FL

8.100 7.950 7.9757.750 31.775
12 9 13 13 12 

12 

Kendall Bringger2086
Premier - FL

6.500 7.450 8.2258.600 30.775
13 11 10 11 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 a7 grp3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Beauvoir5337
FGTC

9.300 9.275 9.7759.750 38.100
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kaelyn Buck5338
FGTC

9.150 9.250 9.7009.700 37.800
4T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Ella Pedroso5339
FGTC

9.100 9.025 9.5259.650 37.300
6 4 3 3 3 

3 

Ryann Pertain2017
Harbor City

9.200 9.375 9.3508.950 36.875
3 1 8T 5 4 

4 

Olivia  Hendren2014
Harbor City

9.150 8.825 9.2508.800 36.025
4T 5 10 6 5 

5 

Lilly Almaguer5340
FGTC

8.650 8.175 9.4259.500 35.750
10 8 4 4 6 

6 

Tori Wells5200
Gulf Breeze

8.700 8.675 9.0009.150 35.525
9 6 6T 9 7 

7 

Aliza Litvak2015
Harbor City

9.000 8.325 9.1258.950 35.400
7 7 8T 7 8 

8 

Alana Gellert2087
Premier - FL

8.850 7.600 9.1009.200 34.750
8 9T 5 8 9 

9 

Sasha Maccini2094
Orlando Gymnastics

9.250 7.600 8.7259.150 34.725
2 9T 6T 11 10 

10 

Josie Olsheski2088
Premier - FL

8.600 7.150 8.6508.650 33.050
11 12 11T 12 11 

11 

Kate Giesel2075
Universal GymAcademy

8.450 7.600 7.9008.600 32.550
12 9T 13 13 12 

12 

Madison Mong2077
Universal GymAcademy

8.200 6.450 8.7508.650 32.050
13 13 11T 10 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 a7 grp4
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meagan Garca5341
FGTC

9.200 9.075 9.5259.850 37.650
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Orta5342
FGTC

8.750 9.375 9.5009.450 37.075
11 1 3T 2 2 

2 

Emma Schain5344
FGTC

8.900 9.175 9.3759.450 36.900
7T 2T 3T 4 3 

3 

Mariane Johnson5201
Gulf Breeze

9.000 8.725 9.4009.600 36.725
4 7T 2 3 4 

4 

Skye Carl2020
Harbor City

8.950 8.775 9.2009.450 36.375
5T 5 3T 6 5 

5 

Valentina Schulze2095
Orlando Gymnastics

8.850 8.750 8.8009.350 35.750
10 6 6 10T 6 

6 

Savanna Christy5202
Gulf Breeze

9.100 8.250 9.1009.100 35.550
2T 10 8 7 7T

7T

Haley Deatherage2013
Harbor City

8.900 8.725 8.9259.000 35.550
7T 7T 10 8 7T

7T

Caitlyn Marinaccio5203
Gulf Breeze

8.900 9.175 8.8508.500 35.425
7T 2T 13 9 9 

9 

Hannah Gerlt2074
Universal GymAcademy

9.100 8.350 8.8008.950 35.200
2T 9 11 10T 10 

10 

Daniella Jimenez5343
FGTC

8.500 8.000 9.3259.250 35.075
12 11 7 5 11 

11 

Sienna Silvest2089
Premier - FL

8.950 7.900 8.7759.050 34.675
5T 13 9 12T 12 

12 

Kayliana Chapman2072
Universal GymAcademy

8.400 7.950 8.7758.550 33.675
13 12 12 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 22 114.225 27.950 27.900 29.300 29.075
11 1 1

2 Harbor City 22 110.125 27.700 27.125 27.500 27.800
32 2 4

3 Gulf Breeze 22 109.875 27.050 27.075 27.900 27.850
24 3 2

4 Orlando Gymnastics 22 109.575 27.550 27.000 27.700 27.325
43 4 3

5 Universal GymAcademy 22 105.650 26.500 25.300 27.450 26.400
66 5 5

6 Premier - FL 22 104.950 26.900 24.175 26.950 26.925
55 6 6
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Women / 2 / L2 a8 grp1
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aleah Haick5234
TAG USA

9.350 9.300 9.2509.100 37.000
1 4 4 2 1 

1 

Skye Gongas2005
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.550 9.0509.000 36.350
5 1 5 4 2 

2 

Gabrielle Hotaling2007
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 8.700 9.2259.350 36.075
4 9 1 3 3 

3 

Baylie  McKenna2008
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 9.350 8.3759.125 35.925
3 3 2T 11 4 

4 

Chloe Harvey5235
TAG USA

9.250 9.025 8.7008.800 35.775
2 6 9 7 5 

5 

Kavya Banarjee5230
TAG USA

7.850 9.250 9.0009.125 35.225
11T 5 2T 5T 6 

6 

Keaton Schooley5101
South Florida

8.550 9.000 8.6008.650 34.800
7T 7 11 9 7 

7 

Vanessa Mesa5236
TAG USA

8.550 8.900 9.0008.300 34.750
7T 8 12 5T 8 

8 

Kavitha Banarjee5229
TAG USA

7.000 9.400 8.5758.900 33.875
13 2 8 10 9 

9 

Kyra Leverette2049
Starlight Gymnastics

8.250 8.150 8.2258.950 33.575
9 10T 6 12 10 

10 

Chase  Logan5100
South Florida

8.200 7.750 8.6758.925 33.550
10 12 7 8 11 

11 

Haley Aschenbrenner2032
Starlight Gymnastics

7.850 7.450 7.9257.300 30.525
11T 13 13 13 12 

12 

Moira Corbett5424
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 0.000 9.4258.700 26.725
6 14 10 1 13 

13 

Peyton Grace Chupp2037
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 8.150 7.4256.950 22.525
14 10T 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / L2 a8 grp2
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Forgione5232
TAG USA

9.375 8.950 9.5009.275 37.100
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Cecilia Garcia5107
South Florida

8.650 9.150 9.0509.200 36.050
6T 1 3 2 2 

2 

Selena Sanchez5108
South Florida

9.300 8.850 8.5009.050 35.700
2 5 5 7 3 

3 

Mia Leblanc-Simard5104
South Florida

8.925 8.650 8.8759.225 35.675
4T 8 2 3 4 

4 

Layla Smith5102
South Florida

8.550 9.000 8.7258.875 35.150
9T 2 6 4T 5 

5 

Brooke Gridley2044
Starlight Gymnastics

8.650 8.800 8.7258.775 34.950
6T 6T 7 4T 6 

6 

Sara Gumier5233
TAG USA

8.925 8.800 8.6258.500 34.850
4T 6T 10 6 7 

7 

Brie Schooley5307
South Florida

8.625 8.950 8.1008.600 34.275
8 3T 9 12 8 

8 

Emily Inman5106
South Florida

8.550 8.250 8.4258.050 33.275
9T 10 12 8T 9 

9 

Lexi Haw2046
Starlight Gymnastics

7.900 8.350 8.2508.675 33.175
11T 9 8 10 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Sunderhaus2052
Starlight Gymnastics

7.900 8.050 7.8758.250 32.075
11T 11 11 13 11 

11 

Hedwiga Brutskiy2034
Starlight Gymnastics

7.750 6.950 8.1507.550 30.400
13 12 13 11 12 

12 

Victoria Santaella2010
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 0.000 8.4259.150 26.825
3 13 4 8T 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 a8 grp3
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Noguera5238
TAG USA

9.450 9.700 9.1509.250 37.550
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Esther Goltsman2101
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.375 9.2509.150 36.875
5 2 2 2 2 

2 

Mia Almaguer5228
TAG USA

9.250 9.150 9.5758.550 36.525
2 4 10T 1 3 

3 

Valeria Bastidas5231
TAG USA

8.750 9.200 9.2259.075 36.250
7 3 3 3 4 

4 

Mae Nailor5237
TAG USA

9.225 8.750 8.7508.850 35.575
3 8 7 6 5 

5 

Emily Perkins2100
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.050 8.7758.750 35.475
6 5T 8 5 6 

6 

Isabella Hohmeister2006
Lakewood Ranch

8.700 9.050 8.5509.000 35.300
8 5T 4T 10 7 

7 

Isabella Rasuly5239
TAG USA

9.150 8.650 8.6008.700 35.100
4 10 9 9 8 

8 

Georgia Giles2041
Starlight Gymnastics

8.500 8.800 8.7008.975 34.975
9 7 6 7 9 

9 

Grace Byrd2036
Starlight Gymnastics

8.200 8.300 8.6509.000 34.150
10 12 4T 8 10 

10 

Kylie White2053
Starlight Gymnastics

7.750 8.550 8.0758.525 32.900
11 11 12 11 11 

11 

Tristyn Gill2042
Starlight Gymnastics

7.500 8.725 7.7008.550 32.475
12 9 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a8 grp4
Session: A8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giovanna Coppola2002
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.250 9.3759.125 37.250
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ellie Lawton5113
South Florida

9.450 9.200 9.0509.200 36.900
2 2T 1 7 2 

2 

Isabella Goitiz-Cayer5112
South Florida

9.150 9.100 9.3258.950 36.525
3T 4T 6T 2 3 

3 

Alyssa Holland5149
South Florida

9.150 8.950 9.2758.950 36.325
3T 7T 6T 3 4 

4 

Jade Fisher2004
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.100 9.1759.100 36.275
6 4T 3 6 5 

5 

Jenna White5115
South Florida

9.100 8.975 8.9508.775 35.800
5 6 11 8 6 

6 

Cameron Hare2098
Lakewood Ranch

8.600 8.900 9.2258.950 35.675
10 10T 6T 5 7 

7 

Chloe Averso2097
Lakewood Ranch

8.475 8.950 9.2508.925 35.600
12 7T 9 4 8T

8T

Isabel Acosta5227
TAG USA

8.800 9.200 8.7008.900 35.600
7 2T 10 12 8T

8T

Camilla Sablan2009
Lakewood Ranch

8.550 8.950 8.8759.050 35.425
11 7T 4 9T 10 

10 

Brooke Breton2099
Lakewood Ranch

8.650 8.600 8.8759.025 35.150
9 12 5 9T 11 

11 

Kailee Cudd5114
South Florida

8.750 8.900 8.7258.675 35.050
8 10T 12 11 12 

12 

Sarah Davisson2038
Starlight Gymnastics

8.275 8.200 8.1257.350 31.950
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 a9 grp1
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Almari Hennes5105
South Florida

8.800 9.150 8.7509.150 35.850
3 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Hailey Landrum2031
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 8.900 8.7758.975 35.725
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Zoe Yahraus5103
South Florida

9.175 8.550 8.7009.150 35.575
1 6 1T 4 3 

3 

Emily Shuman5274
TAG USA

8.550 8.575 8.9008.825 34.850
8 5 4 1 4 

4 

Layla Baldwin2023
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.100 8.5758.325 33.750
4 7 10 5 5 

5 

Amina Savoury5241
TAG USA

8.700 8.700 8.0758.250 33.725
5 3 11 6T 6 

6 

Hannah Banull2024
LaFleur's Largo

8.475 8.600 8.0008.625 33.700
10 4 5 8 7 

7 

Rachel Baker2022
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 8.000 7.9008.500 33.000
6 8 6T 9T 8 

8 

Elizabeth Madden2028
LaFleur's Largo

8.525 6.950 7.9008.450 31.825
9 12 8 9T 9 

9 

Gianna Rumore2030
LaFleur's Largo

8.575 7.150 7.5758.050 31.350
7 11 12 12 10 

10 

Ayla Miller2029
LaFleur's Largo

6.450 7.800 8.0758.500 30.825
11T 9 6T 6T 11 

11 

McKenzie Lyens2027
LaFleur's Largo

6.450 7.750 7.6258.400 30.225
11T 10 9 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a9 grp2
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sasha Fairey2003
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.350 9.3259.425 37.475
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Faith Zima2055
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 9.050 8.8509.275 36.500
5 7T 2 6 2 

2 

Seraphina Goldberg2102
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.200 9.1258.800 36.350
6 4T 7 2 3 

3 

Sofia Uribe5244
TAG USA

9.375 8.850 9.0259.050 36.300
1T 10 4 4 4T

4T

Meredith Beck2001
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.100 9.1009.250 36.300
9 6 3 3 4T

4T

Coral LeBon5109
South Florida

8.800 9.200 8.8759.025 35.900
10 4T 5 5 6 

6 

Ariana Taveras5243
TAG USA

9.350 9.450 8.5008.575 35.875
4 1 11 9 7 

7 

Sophie Liotti5111
South Florida

8.900 9.250 8.4508.625 35.225
8 3 9T 10 8 

8 

Arianna Boreman2025
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 8.900 8.8008.625 34.925
12 9 9T 7 9 

9 

Alex Peterson5110
South Florida

9.200 8.650 8.3008.650 34.800
7 11T 8 11 10 

10 

Olivia Hubbard2069
Suncoast

8.700 9.050 8.5508.350 34.650
11 7T 13 8 11 

11 

Valeria Romo5240
TAG USA

9.375 8.450 7.9508.825 34.600
1T 13 6 13 12 

12 

Ava Byrd2063
Suncoast

8.400 8.650 8.1258.425 33.600
13 11T 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 a9 grp3
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyvia Trezza5425
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 8.900 8.8259.350 36.575
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Kira Schiavone2011
Lakewood Ranch

8.575 9.075 9.2759.000 35.925
8 2 3T 1 2 

2 

Adryanna Santos2060
Suncoast

8.950 9.100 8.4508.975 35.475
3 1 5 8 3 

3 

Grace Vaughn2067
Suncoast

9.000 8.750 8.3759.075 35.200
2 5 2 9 4 

4 

Alexandra Novack2061
Suncoast

8.850 8.300 8.7009.000 34.850
4 9 3T 3 5 

5 

Jordyn Goldwich2043
Starlight Gymnastics

8.700 8.850 8.5258.700 34.775
5T 4 8 7 6 

6 

Jasmine Bryant2035
Starlight Gymnastics

8.700 8.200 8.6008.800 34.300
5T 10 7 4T 7 

7 

Alyssa Gerbasio2062
Suncoast

8.250 8.550 8.5758.825 34.200
9 6 6 6 8 

8 

Zoe Hollins2071
Suncoast

8.625 7.900 8.6008.500 33.625
7 11 9 4T 9 

9 

Eva Gridley2045
Starlight Gymnastics

7.850 8.400 8.0508.150 32.450
10 8 11 10 10 

10 

Bryanna Johnson2047
Starlight Gymnastics

7.050 8.475 6.8508.175 30.550
11 7 10 12 11 

11 

Lainey LaVallee2048
Starlight Gymnastics

7.000 5.800 7.6757.600 28.075
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Meet Results
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Women / 2 / L2 a9 grp4
Session: A9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Rutland2096
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.300 9.5009.700 37.950
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Gregoire2026
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.550 9.4009.675 37.775
3T 1 2 2 2 

2 

Baillie Phipps2064
Suncoast

9.150 8.900 9.2509.325 36.625
3T 5 3 3 3T

3T

Brynna Hough5422
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.200 9.1259.300 36.625
6T 3 4 4 3T

3T

Ella Sloop5242
TAG USA

9.400 9.000 8.9509.175 36.525
2 4 5 5 5 

5 

Brenna Reinhard2065
Suncoast

9.100 8.750 8.8258.675 35.350
5 6T 8T 6 6 

6 

Samiiya Roberts2051
Starlight Gymnastics

8.650 8.750 8.7759.000 35.175
9T 6T 6 8 7 

7 

Michaela  Brown2033
Starlight Gymnastics

9.000 8.650 8.2008.675 34.525
6T 8 8T 10T 8 

8 

Chloe Nichols2066
Suncoast

8.650 8.300 8.8008.525 34.275
9T 10 12 7 9 

9 

Reena Gill2070
Suncoast

8.700 8.150 8.4508.800 34.100
8 11 7 9 10 

10 

Morgan Bennett2068
Suncoast

8.400 8.500 8.0258.575 33.500
12 9 10T 12 11 

11 

Bryannah Donatiello2039
Starlight Gymnastics

8.550 8.100 8.2008.575 33.425
11 12 10T 10T 12 

12 
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2014 Aloha Invite
Team Results
Sep 13-14, 2014
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: A8,A9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 21 113.375 28.325 28.275 28.475 28.300
21 2 1

2 TAG USA 21 112.800 28.225 28.550 27.700 28.325
12 1 3

3 South Florida 21 110.875 27.950 27.650 27.625 27.650
34 3 4

4 LaFleur's Largo 21 110.850 27.975 27.500 28.300 27.075
43 4 2

5 Suncoast 21 108.575 27.250 27.050 27.400 26.875
55 5 5

6 Starlight Gymnastics 21 106.025 26.400 26.450 26.975 26.200
66 6 6
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